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YOUNG BAND MARCH PROJECT
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Granbury Middle School Band (Granbury, TX), Michele Kahne, Larry Moore, and Tahlequah
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South View Middle School Bands (Edina, MN), Charles Weise and Megan Palmer, directors
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Vista Ridge Middle School Band (Fort Worth, TX), Jennifer Alcocer and Josh Smith, directors
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ABOUT THE COMPOSER

Carol Brittin Chambers is currently on the music faculty at Texas
University. She lives in San Antonio, Texas, where she is the
composer of Aspenwood Music. She also maintains an active performanc
schedule, including appearances with the Mid-Texasgand San Antonio
Symphonies. Chambers is commissioned each year t
works for concert band, marching band, and various
has arranged and orchestrated marching shows for nu

high school band
San Antonio, TX.
Trumpet Performance
University. She studied

Before coming to TLU, Chambers taughj
for many years in the North East Indepe

xcelcia

Music I’ublishing



CAROL BRITTIN CHAMBERS
(ASCAP)

r, Consortium Director

All for One, One for All
(March)

Commissioned through the Young Band March Project,
Matthew Hille

Full Score

mf

Allegro J =120

© 2019 by Excelcia Music Publishing, LLC e International Copyright Secured ® All Rights Reserved Including Performing Rights

DA [TI®A \\x:> A A
5
™ Lnul A
A
A
e e
L) 0 T
L) T A
g e
TOA e e A
L) M
L) 1 ~d ~¢
~¢ I~
A
DA i) .
.
L)
L m
N e
S
N
AL AL Al oL TIrelA TINIA Al ﬂ m A
[ [ | [ JVian 11 Pan N 1 i
AN | N BN ~ NS NN NS A T S A OA
e A
=
N N eb \
\ N 2 N
p—
Jmhv len Xy ___
N \ e g
N e NG NEe e N <N N o
/— J /- J L -\ "
— S —
MN'_ b < m L v %] by S w = <
- -~ - - = —
R 2 £ & E & 3 2 - 2.2 S.. &2
= 2 = = < < g £ g g SEE e 3 E
° 5 ] @) = = S s | ] s 228 502 30
) Y = = P o © S 9 9 = = g g§< 2 < ) o<
=t S a @] o & £z £ x £z E E 3 s £a il g2 g
= o2 3 & 8 <& E& B3 & & T E@m = ~EE =<

Triangle)
HCB1908FS



>y
e

DA

;}}

;D

17
7

;U

;D

All for One, One for All

;H

o/

mf
mf
mf
mf
mf
mf
mf

T
4

P A
¥ 4%

G 5 @ e mif

7
&y
[ fan )
Y 4W
[ fan )
[ fan)

DA

[MA

|
|

F1.

Ob.

By Cl. 1
B» CL. 2
B. ClL

A. Sax.
T. Sax.
B. Sax.
Bb Tpt. 1
B> Tpt. 2
Hn.
Tuba

>

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Y

I i e e

m

i

|

Perc. 1
Perc. 2
HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

Al

>

s el s i

i

F1.

Ob.

By Cl. 1
B» CL. 2
B. ClL
A. Sax.
T. Sax.
B. Sax.
Bb Tpt. 1
B> Tpt. 2
Hn.
Tuba

|

Perc. 1
Perc. 2

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

iy

F1.

Ob.

|

By Cl. 1

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

17

[10J]

F1.

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

&y
ANIV 4
o

F1.

Ob.

|

By Cl. 1

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

10

Trio

)

]
7

P A
Y 4%

[ fan )
AN3VJ

]
7

[ fan)

0
s

{es
A\ih
oJ

o]
i

[ fan )
ANIV4
oJ

—

;}1

]

I

;H

;H

Tri.

F1.

Ob.

|

By Cl. 1
B» CL. 2

B. ClL

A. Sax.

T. Sax.

mf

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

49

HCB1908FS



11

All for One, One for All

—
I I
& I
N J
I I
I I

o1
@

o
I

7

o)

>4
y
(e

]
7

[ fan)

0
>’
(e
A\ih
oJ
o]
i

[ fan )
ANIV4

e
I

]
I

r e/ &

hkd

Y

AF

F1.

Ob.

|

By Cl. 1
B» CL. 2

B. ClL

A. Sax.

T. Sax.

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

12

3 &. On o
I _ b ITa M i IIL e
ot o H\d H . oM
it s il il e | s
i Il
AN [T LR TTTe
' ' L L
Unl Cnl n- . Ol
L il i H i
I H\J. it ;Dr _T#
MmN T il ] o ca L)
" 1 \
o™ o —H\HD. —\HD. ot
L) 1Te uii I N m.l TNl .\nd
_ﬁ oM ca 1o e o
|| “Ty oary L i nnmli
1 1
s
1 e W
Ry
1 L] Lt
| i ,, » \ T
\ \ 7
s
q%
TTe e i [l
] 1
Ky
N e nn/i L
p ‘ﬁ
e e .\nd || il
] 1
Ry
e e Y T e
Ry
“Te
] 1
/ [T
) / T P'am, Hi L
E Immnwu mMVD LN len fen len
NI NG NG N N NG 8
\ — S —— !
= o . 3 2
. I @] O O S n
= o = = e < H

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

HCB1908FS



13

All for One, One for All

7

0
yn

[ fan )
AN3VJ
oJ

]
7

[ fan)
A1V
oJ

F1.

Ob.

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

14

AQLLL

]
7

0H |
D’ A
b
[£an Y
ANIY 4

F1.

HCB1908FS



15

All for One, One for All

AQlL

AQLL
<!

<Q ]

AQlL
<]
<9/!]

AQLL

]
7

o)

>4
y
(e

FL.

96

95

94

93

92

91

90

89

HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

16

AQlLL AelLL TIT8(A
o o7
[ LS
b | o Tl
N N |41
Alal ] Aol TTeA
- A -
ol ol e
ol ol e
M N _ﬁ
J Al
ol alll o N
alll Al T 1
N N "
Aol Aol TIT9A
A N e
| all T
-~ -
BL.N mL.N
NG NG N N
\
— S —
i
1. < e
= ] /m

s

mf

103

104

102

101

100

99

98

97

HCB1908FS



DA A it
o
1) it <Ml
» TR ™~
“Te
TT™A
.\nm.
Eiv gy
1N L]

2]

D~
—
AL ALl TTeA
Ol Ol o7
L || Pam
[ 1BNS QTh ]
1T o7
lRH. lRA}—.‘
o7 Nl
Wl ol nin
AN o7 Nml
lRH. lNA/—.‘
Aol u i
AN T 7o
i = g
o1 o7
ol orhl e
o7 Nm
p— 1~ —~
= ol !l e e
-
,.m n o Onl
) A IS
c .L Th e
@]
n.ul o7 Nml
<] IVES
o L} s L)
Y
o
i ™ o7
—
o LT
< N ]
™ o7
pl 1] i)
N N nil T Ay min | o AY nil I
xnm. N
ALl Alal] T TTOA | b lﬁ TTeIA T A oA
N | N P'am; LR.A/' . lRH. Pl . .LHMv 5 p P'am; lRA" . AT
o7 o1
xnm. N
il A | T o e T T ) T L) L)
Imhy Imhw B N HIN
™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™
N ZCI N N NG N NEo S N DN N
\ ’ \ \ ¢
— T — ——
- « - o~
. . % » % = - =
— — —_ < [=¥) (=W ~ .o
5 o O o @ & @ B = g E5g m
= o 2 ) o < = s B2 /A T EEm =

R T AR TS T R

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

112

111

110

109

108

107

106

105

HCB1908FS



All for One, One for All

113

18

D] D[] ] BN N 1R )]
™~ ™~ ™ ~ ] ™~ ~d
[ 108 [ 100 TTe Il e 9
Al | I e e ™ B 17
#\ Mn\ TN e e 17 1]
3 -3 I
u i BEL) TTe ~ [ 18 ™
L m.. L Ml e W e Ml e Ml T T
™ i ™ g TTI®A ™ i
(11 ol e ML) ™ e e
ﬁ\\- ﬁ- ‘\ _\J
11 1T A 1SS 1 141 1
] ] TTe e TTTeA T HIL
4 T ™ ™ TTOA S ™
L L e e g 17 Q)
L L ﬁ\d. ﬁd ﬂ\ Qe
] ] L] e ™~ I (]
] ] Tl Il TTeIA T (]
N N a
£ro Eo NEo NEo NG NG N
1 f 1
— S ——
= o . % 2
; S < d < @ ®
= o A =] o < =

120

119

118

117

116

115

114

113

HCB1908FS



19

All for One, One for All

L

P AN/
7
[ fan )

0
" A

o)

b’ 4
7
[ o )

T RO TR RS S

F1.

Ob.

|

B> CL 1
Perc. 1

Perc. 2

126

125

124

123

122

121

HCB1908FS



—
£ [

>
[

All for One, One for All

AS

>

20

FL.

132

131

130

129

128

127

‘ 03133 ““1

12598

g
o
Q
n
S 8
- o
L~ ®©
S_P
I |
w % 5
o O O
A O O
— =
m M M
ROV
anjianiien





